
ECHIPAMENT INSTALATII APA

I.D.: 44389945

Data publicarii	29.10.19	Coduri CPV	39715300-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.043,81 RON - 1.043,81 RON

Descriere: MUFA PPR 20 FI 1/2 20 BUC X 4.20 = 84.00 MUFA PPR 20 FE 1/2 20 BUC X 4.20= 84.00
OLANDEZ PPR 20 FE 10 BUC X 6.72 = 67.20 OLANDEZ PPR 20 FI 10 BUC X 6.72 = 67.20
SEMIOLANDEZ PPR 20 10 BUC X 4.20 = 42.00 ROB COLTAR 1/2X1/2 10 BUC X 16.81 = 168.10
SURUB FIXARE LAVOAR 3 SET X 4.20 = 12.60 TEAVA SCURGERE VENTIL 4 BUC X 8.58 = 34.32
SIFON PISOAR 1 BUC X 12 .00= 12.00 ROBINET PISOAR 1 BUC X 51.00 = 51.00 ROBINET
TRECERE MF 6 BUC X 18.49 = 130.92 ROBINET TRECERE 2 1 BUC X 92.00 = 92.00 TEAAVA PP
32/1M 5 BUC X 3.36 = 16.82 COT PP F32/90 5 BUC X 3.36 = 16.82 LEI RAMIFICATIE PP F32/87
5 BUCX 3.36 = 16.82 COT PPR 20 40 BUC X 4.20 = 168.00
